SoueLl JO JolIaUI( [BuUC|eY - UOSISPUSH BPUOYY
Ja8euBy [R1aUSD [BUOISEY - BI00] UIA[RY
JaSeuel [esauan - uasuel ned

10q0[9 WSY

HEIS JO JaIY) - J8ASI BUURD(Q
JuUSpIsaud - PARAA 20T
113)53Y30y aoususdxg

uonnquIsIg

ez-unr-og

Suipu3z yow Jo4
adexaed |edueury Ajyuon
NI “J91saydoy

uoinelodio) neaing si0}ISIA PUE UOIJUIAUO)) J91S3YI0Y

1V801719 HANss YILNID

SHOILNIANOD




Rochaster Conventlon and Visitors Bureau Corporation
FInanciat Summary

30-Jun-22
Current Carrent Varlance Year to Yeor To Data Variance
MCC Operations Month Budget Date Budget
Adjusted Gross Operatling Income 342 869 357,230 -4.02% 2,187,651 1976319 10.6%%
Operating Expenses: 421,547 406,608 3.67% 2,654,168 2479.236 T.06%

Net Income (Loss) from

et hrcome (Loss)
DMO
#evenue

Adjusted Gross Income

Monthly Expendltures

Net income (o35} From DMO

Net Income {Loss) From Corporation

(Bo78)  @sars)  (20300)  (s66517)  (502917) 3630w

(06907)  (68860)  (28046)  (5A4363)  (619948) 35585

300,125 301,500 0.A46% 1,822,025 1,809,000 0.72%
208,073 203474 2.36% 1231547 1,249,683 -1.45%
92,052 98,027 (5,975) 590,478 559,917 61
(4,855) 29,166 (34,021) 6,115 (60,631) 66,746

Key Take Aways On June Performanoe:

MCC Operations: As compared to our orlginal budget, we saw 6 events lost in the month of June due ta cancellations (2 events) and rescheduled dates {4 events).

We were able to galn an additional 4 events,

The varlance In rental income of $68,000 was primarlly due to a difference In budgeted rent for one large event. A flat rental fee was Included In the budget as an estimate, bit
final rent was charged based on square footage used, which ultimately resulted in a $47K difference. The remaining variance was the result of lost/rescheduled events,
Expenses came In roughly 529,000 over budget, due to increased operating costs of the month primarily caused by timing of supply arders and the fact that we are budgeted using

straight line methods over the year,

2 On the DMO side of the Corparation, we saw that revenue was right on track with what we expected.

Expenses came In slightly higher due to timing of payments, however DMO expenses are still under budget by nearly $50K.

Qur combined net loss for the manth was approximately $5,000, which was $34,000 behind budget.
Qverall for the vear, we are nearly 567K ahead of budget

30fS



Experience Rochester

Consolidated Balance Sheet
As of May 31, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
MCC Bank Accounts
DMO Bank Accounts
Total Bank Accounts
Accounts Receivable
MCC Accounts Receivable
DMO Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets
MCC Other Current Assets
DMO Other Current Assets
Total Other Current Assets
Fixed Assets
MCC Fixed Assets
DMO Fixed Assets
Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabillties
Accounts Payable
MCC Accounts Payable
DMO Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilitles
MCC Accrued Expenses
DMO Accrued Expenses
MCGC Advance Ticket Sales / Deposits
Total Other Current Liabilities
Long-Term LiablHlitles
DMO Long Term Liabilities
Total Long-Term Liabilities

Total Liabllities

Equity
Capital Funds - ASM
Retained Earnings
Operating Reserve

Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Total
889,381
2,703,032
3,692,414
379,192
17,812
396,804
102,847
177,328
280,176
210,696
154,224
364,920
4,634,312
298,563
-404
298,160
298,579
420,805
1,474,981
2,194,364
0
0
2,492,624
0
1,539,417
596,256
6,115
2,141,788
4,634,312
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